

PACHET BARE, TIJE, PROFILE- ABA MURES

I.D.: 43366474

Data publicarii 25.06.19 Coduri CPV 44330000-2

Pretul estimativ: 693,97 RON - 693,97 RON

Descriere: DIBLU ALBASTRU 6MM BUC 20 0.15 3 DIBLU ALBASTRU 8MM BUC 20 0.23 4.6 DIBLU ALBASTRU 10MM BUC 20 0.24 4.8 DIBLU ALBASTRU 12*50MM BUC 20 0.38 7.6 HOLSURUB @ 3 X 30 (1000) BUC 20 0.06 1.2 HOLSURUB @ 4 X 40 (500/CUT) BUC 20 0.06 1.2 HOLSURUB @ 5 X 50 (500/cut) BUC 20 0.14 2.8 HOLSURUB @ 6 X 50 (500/CUT) BUC 20 0.21 4.2 BIT PZ1 STANLEY BUC 4 2.4 9.6 BIT PZ3 STANLEY BUC 4 2.63 10.52 BIT DE INSURUBAT PZ2 K2712 BUC 5 2.4 12 PANZA PENDULAR BOSCH T101B BUC 5 6.05 30.25 HOLSURUB @ 3.5 X 45 (1000) BUC 1000 0.08 80 HOLSURUB @ 4 X 70 (500/CUT) BUC 500 0.12 60 HOLSURUB @ 5 X 100 (200/CUT) BUC 250 0.24 60 HOLSURUB @ 6 X 140 (100) BUC 100 0.68 68 HOLSURUB @ 4 X 40 (500/CUT) BUC 20 0.06 1.2 HOLSURUB @ 4 X 35 (1000/CUT) BUC 20 0.06 1.2 DIBLU ALBASTRU 8MM BUC 20 0.23 4.6 CUIE BETON 3.8*50 650098 BUC 50 0.12 6 CUIE BETON 4.5X70 LA BUCATA BUC 50 0.21 10.5 HOLSURUB @ 4.5 X 45 (500) BUC 20 0.12 2.4 DIBLU GIPS CARTON P.V.C. (MELC) DRIVA BUC 50 0.33 16.5 DIBLU ALBASTRU 8MM BUC 50 0.23 11.5 HOLSURUB @ 4 X 40 (500/CUT) BUC 50 0.06 3 DIBLU GIPS CARTON P.V.C. (MELC) DRIVA BUC 20 0.33 6.6 DIBLU ALBASTRU 10MM BUC 30 0.24 7.2 HOLSURUB @ 4 X 35 (1000/CUT) BUC 70 0.06 4.2 DIBLU ALBASTRU 8MM BUC 50 0.24 12 HOLSURUB @ 4 X 25 (1000/CUT) BUC 50 0.07 3.5 DIBLU CU SURUB CUI/PERCUTIE 6X60 GRI(200) BUC 200 0.17 34 SURUB AUTOFORANT 3.5X35 (1000/CUTIE)(NEGRE) CUT 1 50 50 SURUB AUTOFORANT 3.5X9.5 (1000/CUT) (28-1) 654 PURICI CUT 1 45 45 TIJA 1000 MM (100) LID BUC 12 1.79 21.48 SUSPENDARE CD 60 (100) LID BUC 12 1.28 15.36